Fried Eggs

1 4 1 4
Hungry Golfer’s Breakfast .
2 eggs, choice of ham, bacon or sausage, homefries, thtle Hitters

toast & bottomless coffee or tea $5.75
Western or Veggie Omelet (Ages 16 & under) J
Served with homefries & toast $6.75 All Platters served with small fries, lemonade or iced tea & cookie R A N T
Hole in One Breakfast Hot Dog $4.95 RESTAU
ole in One Breakfas
3 eggs, 2 sausages, 2 pieces of bacon, slice of ham, homefries, Hamburge_r $5'95
toast & bottomless coffee or tea $7.95 Chicken Flngers $5.95
Western Sandwich $4.40 —
B.L.T. Sandwich $4.40
Fried Egg Sandwich $3.65
Ham, Egg & Cheese on a Bagel $4.40

Breakfast is served every day untif 11:30am

Express Breakfast

Texas Toast & Jam $1.75 Fresh Muffins $1.55
Bagel & Cream Cheese $2.50 Bagel $1.75
Fresh Baked Cinnamon Buns $1.95

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
Coffee or Tea $1.43
Hot Chocolate $1.66
Fountain Pop Sm. $1.33 ‘ ._ e B e R SR ' :
Pepsi, Diet pepsi, 7-up, Gingerale  Lrg. $2.43 ‘ The Best Food YOU Have
Bottled Pop (600m! $2.43
otled op (600m) - Ever Had At A Golf Course
Lipton Lemon / Raspberry Ice Tea(473ml) $2.65 i : e
Dol i 473ml 2.62 At
oo uces (4rsm) g fully licensed (613) 821-4564
Lemonade / Iced Tea by the glass $1.55
Milk (2% or chocolate - 250m|) $1.19
Bottled Water $1.55
Perrier Sparkling Water $2.65
TCALPE The Best Food You Have

Ever Had At A Golf Course

Join us at our Friday Night Dinner Series
We host Weddings. Meetings, Banquets and Parties. Ask us for details

,W Hickories

RESTAURANT

1956 8th Line Road, Metcalfe, Ontario 821-4564 or 821-3673 www.metcalfegolf.com



The Driving Range

Hickories Appetizers

Garlic Bread
Plain but powerfu/
With cheese

NEW! The Foursome
Grilled Pita served with hummus, roasted red pepper
& cucumber yogurt dips

Veggie Platter
Served with a creamy peppercorn dip Sml.
Lrg.

NEW! Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Served with Tortillas Chips

$8.50

Hickories Chicken Wings

$3.50
$4.75

$5.95

$4.50
$6.50

$7.95

NEW! Crab Cakes

With Sweet Chilli Sauce

Served mild, medium, hot, suicide or honey garlic 11b. $8.95
with sour cream & veggies 2 lbs. $14.95
NEW! Sweet Potato Fries
Served in a heaping basket $4.95
Chipotle Cheddar Stuffed Spudz
Served 12 on a plate with a peppercorn ranch dip $5.95
Zucchini Sticks
Served with sour cream $6.25
Onion Rings
Served in a basket $4.50
Nachos
Topped with a three cheese blend, chunky salsa,
green onions, & tomatoes $10.50
With chicken $12.95
Hickories Homemade Kettle Chips $3.95
Country Fries
A heaping basket. $3.95
With gravy $4.50
Poutine made with real cheese curds $5.95
Make Any Appetizer A Meal
Add soup, fries, kettle chips or garden salad for an extra $3.10

Combo Platters
The Par 3
Chicken fingers, onion rings & zucchini sticks $8.95
The Par 4
Chicken wings, stuffed spudz & zucchini sticks $10.95
The Par 5
Nachos, chicken wings, zucchini sticks & stuffed spudz $14.95

Sand Wedge Board

Hickories Sandwich Platters

Hamburger Platter

Cheese Burger Platter

Bacon Cheese Burger Platter
Hot Dog Platter

Italian Sausage Platter
Sliced Roast Beef Platter
Tuna Salad Platter

Ham & Cheese Platter
Salmon Salad Platter

Sliced Turkey Platter

Club Platter

Egg Salad Platter

Chicken Salad Platter

B.L.T. Platter

Fried Egg Platter

Western Platter

Grilled Cheese Platter
Gourmet Sandwich of the Day

Served with fries, kettle chips, chef’s garden salad or soup
Substitute Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Onion Rings
or Sweet Potato Fries for $1 or Poutine for $2

In The Fairway

Hickories Gourmet Platters

NEW! The Caddy Burger
This fully loaded burger is topped with a three cheese blend

fried onions, mushrooms, green peppers & BBQ sauce

Chicken Fingers
Plump golden fingers served with plum sauce

The Grilled Chicken Burger
“Our Classic” grilled boneless chicken breast on a bun

Gourmet Chicken Club
Grilled chicken breast, bacon & cheese served on focaccia bread

NEW! Philly Steak Wrap
Thin sliced beef, onions, mushrooms, sweet peppers
and a blend of cheese

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Caesar salad & tender strips of grilled chicken breast

NEW! Provolone Chicken Chipotle
Crilled breast, melted provolone, baby spinach, tomatoes
& chipotle mayo on Ciabatta bread

Smoked Meat Reuben Sandwich
Served on marble rye bread with Swiss cheese, mustard

and sauerkraut & a pickle
Served with fries, kettle chips, chef’s garden salad or soup

Substitute Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Sweet Potato Fries
or Onion Rings for $1 or Poutine for $2

$7.25
$7.75
$8.25
$5.95
$7.25
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$9.50
$6.95
$7.50
$7.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.75
$9.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.25

$10.75

$10.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

Golfer’s Delights

NEW! Blackened Atlantic Salmon Filet

Served with rice, grilled vegetables & spicy mango salsa $13.95
NEW! Steak Au Poivre

8oz New York Strip served with fries and grilled vegetables $15.95
Shanghai Chicken Vegetable Stir Fry

Served on a bed of chow mein noodles $12.95
NEW! Vegetarian Pizza $9.95

Grilled mixed vegetables, portobello mushrooms & 3 cheese blend

NEW! Chicken Pesto Pizza

Grilled chicken, basil pesto, goat cheese & sun dried tomato $12.95
Chicken Souvlaki

Served with greek salad & rice $12.50
Penne Arrabiatta with Sausage

Served in a Tomato & Basil Sauce $10.95
Veal Parmigiana

Served on pasta with tomato sauce $14.95

Fresh Pasta of the Week

All above dishes served with garlic bread

Please ask your server

Quesadilla (served with Fries or Salad)
A three cheese blend & salsa on a grilled

Sun dried tomato basil wrap $10.75
With chicken $13.25
NEW! Grilled Mahi Mahi

On ciabatta with spicy mayo, with fries & chef salad $11.50

Metcalfe’s Beef Dip Au Jus pictured below
60z. of beef served on an Italian panini with fries or chef salad  $12.95

The Greens

Try our Homemade Soups
Made fresh daily $3.95

Chef’s Garden Salad

Romaine, leaf & iceberg lettuce, celery, tomatoes,

radicchio and cucumbers smi. $4.25
Lrg $5.50
With a grilled chicken breast $8.25

Caesar Salad pictured above
Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese and

lightly sprinkled with homemade dressing smi. $4.75
Lrg. $6.25
With a grilled chicken breast $8.95

Julienne Salad
Tender strips of ham, turkey, roast beef and cheese

on a bed of chef’s salad $8.95

The Delight

Baby Spinach, goat cheese, dried cranberries

& walnuts in a raspberry vinaigrette $9.95

Greek Salad

Feta cheese, tomatoes. black olives

green peppers & cucumbers sSml. $5.25
Lrg. $7.50

With a grilled chicken breast $10.25

Lunch Combo

Choose 2 of: half a sandwich, daily soup or chef salad $5.95
Sandwich choices: roast beef, turkey, ham & cheese, saimon,
tuna, chicken salad, egg salad
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