Fried Eggs

Hickories Breakfasts

Hungry Golfer's Breakfast 2 eggs, choice of ham, bacon or sausage, homefries, toast & bottomless coffee or tea	\$5.75
Western or Veggie Omelet Served with homefries & toast	\$6.75
Hole in One Breakfast 3 eggs, 2 sausages, 2 pieces of bacon, slice of ham, homefries, toast & bottomless coffee or tea	\$7.95
Western Sandwich B.L.T. Sandwich Fried Egg Sandwich Ham, Egg & Cheese on a Bagel	\$4.40 \$4.40 \$3.65 \$4.40
Breakfast is served every day until 11:30am	

Express Breakfast

Texas Toast & Jam	\$1.75	Fresh Muffins	\$1.55
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$2.50	Bagel	\$1.75
Fresh Baked Cinnamon Buns	\$1.95		



Hickories Junior Platters

(Ages 16 & under)

All Platters served with small fries, lemonade or iced tea & cookie

Hot Dog \$4.95 Hamburger \$5.95

Chicken Fingers \$5.95





Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Coffee or Tea Hot Chocolate	\$1.43 \$1.66
	\$1.33 \$2.43
Bottled Pop (600ml)	\$2.43
Lipton Lemon / Raspberry Ice Tea(473ml) Dole Juices (473ml) Gatorade	\$2.65 \$2.62 \$2.65
Lemonade / Iced Tea <i>by the glass</i> Milk (2% or chocolate - 250ml) Bottled Water Perrier Sparkling Water	\$1.55 \$1.19 \$1.55 \$2.65





The **Best Food** You Have Ever Had At A Golf Course

Join us at our Friday Night Dinner Series

We host Weddings. Meetings, Banquets and Parties. Ask us for details

Hickories The **Best Food** You Have Ever Had At A Golf Course fully licensed (613) 821-4564

The Billing Range	The	Driving	Range
-------------------	-----	---------	-------

Hickories Appetizers

Garlic Bread		
Plain but powerful		\$3.50
With cheese		\$4.75
NEW! The Foursome Grilled Pita served with hummus, roasted red pepper & cucumber yogurt dips		\$5.95
Veggie Platter		
Served with a creamy peppercorn dip	Sml.	\$4.50
	Lrg.	\$6.50
NEW! Spinach & Artichoke Dip		
Served with Tortillas Chips		\$7.95



NEW! Crab Cakes With Sweet Chilli Sauce \$8.50

Hickories Chicken Wings		
Served mild, medium, hot, suicide or honey garlic	1 lb.	\$8.95
with sour cream & veggies	2 lbs.	\$14.95
NEW! Sweet Potato Fries		
Served in a heaping basket		\$4.95
Chipotle Cheddar Stuffed Spudz		
Served 12 on a plate with a peppercorn ranch dip		\$5.95
Zucchini Sticks		
Served with sour cream		\$6.25
Onion Rings		
Served in a basket		\$4.50
Nachos		
Topped with a three cheese blend, chunky salsa,		+
green onions, & tomatoes		\$10.50
With chicken		\$12.95
Hickories Homemade Kettle Chips		\$3.95
Country Fries		
A heaping basket.		\$3.95
With gravy		\$4.50
Poutine made with real cheese curds		\$5.95

Make Any Appetizer A Meal

Add soup, fries, kettle chips or garden salad for an extra \$3.10

Hickories Combo Blottore

Hickories Combo Platters	
The Par 3 Chicken fingers, onion rings & zucchini sticks	\$8.95
The Par 4 Chicken wings, stuffed spudz & zucchini sticks	\$10.95
The Par 5 Nachos, chicken wings, zucchini sticks & stuffed spudz	\$14.95

Sand Wedge Board

Hickories Sandwich Platters

Hamburger Platter	\$7.25
Cheese Burger Platter	\$7.75
Bacon Cheese Burger Platter	\$8.25
Hot Dog Platter	\$5.95
Italian Sausage Platter	\$7.25
Sliced Roast Beef Platter	\$7.50
Tuna Salad Platter	\$7.50
Ham & Cheese Platter	\$7.50
Salmon Salad Platter	\$7.50
Sliced Turkey Platter	\$7.50
Club Platter	\$9.50
Egg Salad Platter	\$6.95
Chicken Salad Platter	\$7.50
B.L.T. Platter	\$7.50
Fried Egg Platter	\$6.75
Western Platter	\$7.50
Grilled Cheese Platter	\$6.75
Gourmet Sandwich of the Day	\$9.25

Served with fries, kettle chips, chef's garden salad or soup Substitute Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries for \$1 or Poutine for \$2

In The Fairway

NEW! Provolone Chicken Chipotle

Smoked Meat Reuben Sandwich

& chipotle mayo on Ciabatta bread

or Onion Rings for \$1 or Poutine for \$2

and sauerkraut & a pickle

Grilled breast, melted provolone, baby spinach, tomatoes

Served on marble rye bread with Swiss cheese, mustard

Served with fries, kettle chips, chef's garden salad or soup

Substitute Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Sweet Potato Fries

\$10.95

\$9.95

Hickories Gourmet Platters	
NEW! The Caddy Burger This fully loaded burger is topped with a three cheese blend fried onions, mushrooms, green peppers & BBQ sauce	\$8.95
Chicken Fingers Plump golden fingers served with plum sauce	\$8.95
The Grilled Chicken Burger "Our Classic" grilled boneless chicken breast on a bun	\$9.25
Gourmet Chicken Club Grilled chicken breast, bacon & cheese served on focaccia bread	\$10.75
NEW! Philly Steak Wrap Thin sliced beef, onions, mushrooms, sweet peppers and a blend of cheese	\$10.95
Chicken Caesar Wrap Caesar salad & tender strips of grilled chicken breast	\$9.95

Golfer's Delights Hickories Mealtime Favorites

NEW! Blackened Atlantic Salmon Filet Served with rice, grilled vegetables & spicy mango salsa	\$13.95
NEW! Steak Au Poivre 8oz New York Strip served with fries and grilled vegetables	\$15.95
Shanghai Chicken Vegetable Stir Fry Served on a bed of chow mein noodles	\$12.95
NEW! Vegetarian Pizza Grilled mixed vegetables, portobello mushrooms & 3 cheese	\$9.95 e blend
NEW! Chicken Pesto Pizza Grilled chicken, basil pesto, goat cheese & sun dried tomate	o \$12.95
Chicken Souvlaki Served with greek salad & rice	\$12.50
Penne Arrabiatta with Sausage Served in a Tomato & Basil Sauce	\$10.95
Veal Parmigiana Served on pasta with tomato sauce	\$14.95
Fresh Pasta of the Week Please as	sk your server

All above dishes served with garlic bread

Quesadilla (served with Fries or Salad) A three cheese blend & salsa on a grilled \$10.75 Sun dried tomato basil wrap With chicken \$13.25 **NEW!** Grilled Mahi Mahi \$11.50 On ciabatta with spicy mayo, with fries & chef salad

Metcalfe's Beef Dip Au Jus pictured below

6oz. of beef served on an Italian panini with fries or chef salad \$12.95



The Greens

With a grilled chicken breast

Hickories Soups and Salads

Try our Homemade Soups	
Made fresh daily	\$3.95
Chef's Garden Salad	
Romaine, leaf & iceberg lettuce, celery, tomatoes,	
radicchio and cucumbers	Sml. \$4,25
	Lrg \$5.50

\$8.25

\$10.25



Caesar Salad pictured above Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese a	and
lightly sprinkled with homemade dressing	Sml. \$4.75 Lrg. \$6.25
With a grilled chicken breast	\$8.95
Julienne Salad	
Tender strips of ham, turkey, roast beef and cheese on a bed of chef's salad	\$8.95
The Delight Baby Spinach, goat cheese, dried cranberries & walnuts in a raspberry vinaigrette	\$9.95
Greek Salad	
Feta cheese, tomatoes. black olives green peppers & cucumbers	Sml. \$5,25
green peppers & edeambers	Lrg. \$7.50

Lunch Combo \$5.95 Choose 2 of: half a sandwich, daily soup or chef salad Sandwich choices: roast beef, turkey, ham & cheese, salmon, tuna, chicken salad, egg salad

With a grilled chicken breast